Clubs Timetable 2025

Students are always welcome to try out any club before joining.

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Club

LGBTQ+ Art

Club

Drama Club

Eco Club

Ultimate

Frisbee

Boys’ Football

Girls’ Football

Chess Club

Photography

Catch Up

Science Club

Made It Club

LGBTQ+ Art

Club

Chess Club

Boys’ Football

Badminton

Staff

Miss Wilkins

Mr Wilson & Mrs

Alderson

Mr Hazlehurst

Mr Stephen

Mr Ashford

Mrs Aisthorpe

Miss Tivey

Mrs Webb

Mr Lawson

Mr Timberlake

Miss Wilkins

Miss Tivey

Mr Curry

Mr Bingham

Time

12:00-
12:30

3:15-
4:15

3:15-
4:15

3:20-
4:30

3:15-
4:15

3:15—-
4:15

12:00-
12:30

3:15—-
4:00

3:15-
4:15

3:15-
4:30

12:55-
1:15

12:00-
12:30

3:15—-
4:15

3:15—-
4:15

Room

CA4

CA5 & CA6

IB2/Garden

Sport Hall

Astro

Astro

H10

DT3

S12

DT4

CA4

H10

Astro

Sport Hall

Audience

Years 8 & 10

KS3

Allyears

6th Form

Allyears

Allyears

Years 8 & 10

(also Wed)

GCSE & A-

Level

Allyears

KS3

Years 7,9 & 11

Years 8 & 10

(also Tue)

Year 7

Allyears



