Clubs Timetable 2025

Students are always welcome to try out any club before joining.

Day	Club	Staff	Time	Room	Audience
Monday	LGBTQ+ Art Club	Miss Wilkins	12:00– 12:30	CA4	Years 8 & 10
Tuesday	Drama Club	Mr Wilson & Mrs Alderson	3:15– 4:15	CA5 & CA6	KS3
	Eco Club	Mr Hazlehurst	3:15– 4:15	IB2/Garden	All years
	Ultimate Frisbee	Mr Stephen	3:20– 4:30	Sport Hall	6th Form
	Boys' Football	Mr Ashford	3:15– 4:15	Astro	All years
	Girls' Football	Mrs Aisthorpe	3:15– 4:15	Astro	All years
	Chess Club	Miss Tivey	12:00– 12:30	H10	Years 8 & 10 (also Wed)
Wednesday	Photography Catch Up	Mrs Webb	3:15– 4:00	DT3	GCSE & A- Level
	Science Club	Mr Lawson	3:15– 4:15	S12	All years
	Made It Club	Mr Timberlake	3:15– 4:30	DT4	KS3
	LGBTQ+ Art Club	Miss Wilkins	12:55– 1:15	CA4	Years 7, 9 & 11
	Chess Club	Miss Tivey	12:00– 12:30	H10	Years 8 & 10 (also Tue)
Thursday	Boys' Football	Mr Curry	3:15– 4:15	Astro	Year 7
Thursday	Badminton	Mr Bingham	3:15– 4:15	Sport Hall	All years